12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Club Dance
Beginner Class 6:30 pm-9:00 pm
4-6pm Caller/Cuer
David Hinds
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Club Dance
Beginner Class 6:30 pm-%:00 pm
4-6pm Caller/Cuer
David Hinds
26 27 28 29 30 31

Beginner Class
4-6pm

NOTES:
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SUPERBOWL

Beginner Class
4-6pm

16

Beginner Class
4-6pm

23

Beginner Class
4-6pm

24

1

4 5 6 7 8
Sweetheart Dance

Guest Caller
Kathy Racine Beans*

See note
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
Club Dance
6:30 pm-2:00
pm
Caller/Cuer
David Hinds
29

25 26 27 28

* Sweetheart Dance 2-4 Plus, é Potluck, 6:45-9:30 Mainstream with plus tips



Dave and Linda :

on the Star Trek Dave and Linda on
. the Star Trek Cruise

Cruise

14

Dave and Linda
on the Star Trek
Cruise

15 21

Beginner Class
4-6pm

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Roaring 20's
Dance
6:30 pm - 92:00 Symphony
pm Caller/Cuer
David Hinds

Beginner Class
4-6pm

29 30 31

Beginner Class
4-6pm

NOTES:




Beginner Class
4-6pm

12

Easter Sunday

19

Beginner Class
4-6pm

26
Student

Graduation!
4-6pm

13
Club Dance
6:30 pm-2:00 pm

Caller/Cuer
David Hinds

20

27

21

28

15

22

29

Easter
Celebrations

16

23

30

Easter
Celebrations

24

Partner Trade

Dance

6:30 pm-%:00 pm
Caller/Cuer

David Hinds

11

Easter Celebrations

25

Symphony

* PARTNER TRADE DANCE IS WHERE MEN DRESS AND DANCE AS A WOMEN AND WOMEN DRESS AND DANCE AS A
MAN FOR A SMALL PART OF THE DANCE. LETS SEE IF WE CANT MAKE IT FUN AND SOMETHING NEW.




1 2

10

17

24

49th Montana
State Festival

Helena, MT

31

11

Club Dance
6:30 pm - 9:00

pm Caller/Cuer

David Hinds

18

25

49th Montana
State Festival

Helena, MT

26

13

20

27

14

21

28

Spring Fling
Caller: Lyn Strobel
Plus Dance
6:30pm - 9:00pm

8

22

49th Montana
State Festival

Helena, MT

29

* A-1:00, Plus 2-4, Potluck 6:00, Dance 6:45-9:00

Spring Fling*
Caller: Lyn Strobel
Plus Dance
6:30pm - 9:00pm

%

16

28

49th Montana State
Festival

Helena, MT

30



1 2 3 4 5 6

21

28

22

29

16 17

69th Nationals
Spokane, WA

23 24

30

NOTES:

11

18

69th Nationals
Spokane, WA

25

19

69th Nationals
Spokane, WA

26

Club Dance
6:30 pm - 92:00
pm Caller/Cuer

David Hinds
Casual Attire

13

20

69th Nationals
Spokane, WA

27



1 2 3 4

Ice Cream Social
Dance in July,

TBD

Please check

back
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

NOTES:




23

30

24

31

11

18

25

NOTES:

26

13

20

27

21

28

15

22

Club Dance
6:30pm to 9:00pm
Caller/Cuer
David Hinds
CASUAL ATTIRE

29
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65th Annaul
Knothead West
Yellowstone

13

20

Beginner Class
Starting

27

Beginner Class
Starting

Beginner Class
4-6pm

7

65th Annaul
Knothead West
Yellowstone
(Labor Day)

14
Club Dance
6:30 pm - 92:00

pm Caller/Cuer
David Hinds

21

28

22

29

16

23

30

10

17

24

11

18

25

Club Dance
6:30 pm - 92:00
pm Caller/Cuer

David Hinds

1 2 3 4 S

65th Annaul
Knothead West
Yellowstone

12

19

26



Beginner Class

4-6pm
11 12 13 o . . :
Club Dance and
Beginner Class Elections
4-6g m 6:30 pm - 9:00
i pm Caller/Cuer
David Hinds
18 19 20 ’ . _ ;
HALLOWEEN
Beginner Class o
4_69 ) 6:00 pm - 9:00
p pm Caller/Cuer
David Hinds
25 26 97 28 . = :

Beginner Class
4-6pm

NOTES:
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Beginner Class
4-6pm

15

Beginner Class
4-6pm

22

Beginner Class
4-6pm

29

Beginner Class
4-6pm

Club Dance
6:30 pm-2:00 pm
Caller/Cuer

David Hinds

16 17 18

23 24 25

30

NOTES:

26

20

27

Thanksgiving

Dance

6:00 pm-2:00 pm
Caller/Cuer

David Hinds

Pot Luck

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

14

21

28



1 2 3 4 S

2020
Beginner Class
0% K
‘a ) 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
E Beginner
Graduation
I I I Dance
4-6pm
I T I 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Christmas Dance
D 6pm to 2:30pm
Caller/Cuer
David Hinds
Pot Luck
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Christmas
27 28 29 30 31
New Years Dance
and Potluck
épm to 9pm, the
new Midnight
Caller/Cuer
David Hinds

NOTES:




